LED OBSTRUCTION LIGHT - Hazardous Location
	 860 Series (L-810)
Certified to:
FAA  AC  150/5345-43F
Canadian Aviation Regulation
CAR 621.19 (Transport Canada)
Compliant to:
ICAO Annex 14 July 2004

FEATURES/benefits
application
ordering information
Operating Conditions materials/finish
Part Number Volts
860-2R01-001 (Class 1 Division 2) 120 VAC
860-2R02-001 (Class 1 Division 2) 240 VAC
860-2R01-002 (Class 1 Division 2) 120 VAC
860-2R02-002 (Class 1 Division 2) 240 VAC
860-2R01 (Class 1 Division 2) 120 VAC
860-2R02 (Class 1 Division 2) 240 VAC
Single Units
Dual Units
Replacement Light Assemblies
NOTE: This fixture is ETL Listed in compliance with UL 1598 and UL 844 for